Horoi
Style made easy
UPDATED
Introducing Our
Updated Horoi Laundry
Featuring a fully integrated
stainless steel top with a
drainage tray, this popular
design has been upgraded with
a seamless toe kick and is now
available with sleek recessed rail
handles in either silver or black.
It comes in all our timber effect
Melamine finishes or a White
Gloss paint option.
It’s the ideal combination of
practicality and durability for any
laundry space.
26
Horoi
STEP-BY-STEP GUIDE
How to OrderHow to Order
Nordic Ash French OakDriftwood Honey AshOriginal Oak
Classic Walnut Southern Oak
Premium Ply
Hickory Walnut Black ForestSmoked Ash Charred Oak
Natural sap markings
may be present.
Close up:
White Gloss  LUS60
Melamine LUS60M
Sink Left
1. Choose your drawer size & sink orientation
3. Choose your finish
4. Choose your handles 5. Add End Panel
White Gloss  LUS120
Melamine LUS120M
Sink Right
Melamine
White Gloss
Painted
White Gloss  LUS60
Melamine LUS60M
600 2 Drawers with Overhang
1200 W | 920 H | 600 D (600 W Drawers with 600 W Overhang)
Note:
Add an End
Panel if your
overhang isn’t
positioned
against a wall
LEP
1200 2 Drawers
1200 W | 920 H | 600 D
Sink Right
White Gloss  LUS120
Melamine LUS120M
Sink Left
Chrome Pull
Handle Matching End Panel for 600 drawers
Code LEP
Black Pull
Handle
Black Recessed
Aluminium Rail
Silver Recessed
Aluminium Rail
Code JRAILAL Code JRAILBKCode H2-544-BKCode H2-544
Learn More
View more  info
CLICK ME
27
Horoi Options & Finishes